
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.47 388 H 22/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:17.71 384 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:17.79 383 F 03/11/18 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:18.01 380 F 16/11/19 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:18.63 371 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Severnside 3

1:19.38 360 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Severnside 3

1:20.50 345 F 12/11/17 Severnside Tritions Club Championships Bristol Severnside 4

1:20.69 343 H 24/01/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:23.41 310 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Severnside 3

1:23.43 310 F 02/10/16 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Horfield Severnside 4

1:23.65 308 F 05/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Severnside 3

1:25.15 292 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:26.93 274 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

1:27.84 266 F 07/03/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:28.48 260 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

1:28.48 260 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015 Gloucester Severnside 4

1:29.10 255 F 07/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

1:31.10 238 F 21/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Severnside 3

1:31.19 237 F 27/10/14 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Thornbury Severnside 4

1:33.57 220 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Severnside 3

1:36.86 198 H 26/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.01 380 F 16/11/19 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:17.47 388 H 22/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2
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1:17.79 383 F 03/11/18 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:18.63 371 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Severnside 3

1:17.71 384 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:20.50 345 F 12/11/17 Severnside Tritions Club Championships Bristol Severnside 4

1:19.38 360 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Severnside 3

1:20.69 343 H 24/01/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:23.43 310 F 02/10/16 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Horfield Severnside 4

1:23.41 310 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Severnside 3

1:23.65 308 F 05/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Severnside 3

1:25.15 292 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:28.48 260 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

1:28.48 260 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015 Gloucester Severnside 4

1:26.93 274 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

1:29.10 255 F 07/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

1:27.84 266 F 07/03/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:31.10 238 F 21/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Severnside 3

1:31.19 237 F 27/10/14 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Thornbury Severnside 4

1:36.86 198 H 26/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

1:33.57 220 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Severnside 3
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